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KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PERUNDURAI-638060 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER sCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Two Credit Course on 18VC002-OpenCV 
ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE 

NAME S.No ROLL.NO YEAR & SECTION ATTENDANCE % 

III CSE B 92 Indhu Prakash K V 
V.V.Jagadeeswaran 

19CSRO64 
II CSE B 
III CSE B 

90 
2 19CSRO68 

83.4 
19CSRO69 N.Janani 

III CSE B 90 
19CSRO75 

5 19CSRO76 N.S.Karan 
M.Kavin 

S.Kaneeshka 
III CSE B 96 

III CSE B 92 

19CSR081 
19CSRO82 Kavin Bharathi KC 
19CSR084 Kavinbharathi A 

6 III CSE B 87.4 
III CSE B 94 

8 
III CSE B 92 

T.Kavin 19CSR083 
19CSR085 K.Kavinsri 
19CSRO89 Kirthiknimalan.S.K 

S.Kowsalya 
13 19CSR097 S.Madhan 

9 III CSE B 88 
92 10 III CSE B 

11 III CSE B 92 

12 19CSR091 100 III CSE B 

III CSE B 96 

19CSR100 A.Maheshvar 14 
15 19CSR102 Manoj S 
16 19CSR103 Manoj Kumar P 
17 19CSR104 
18 19CSR107 P.Mithun 

19 19CSR113 Mythili E 
19CSR116 Nanda Kishore.M.A 

21 19EERO06K.R.Ashwath Rakhav 
19EER040 T.Karthikeyan 
19EER048 

24 19EER049 B. Logasanthosh 
25 19EERO50 Logesh.M 
26 19EERO65 
27 19EER080 Sakthi Viswanathan P 

III CSE B 96 

83.4 

96 

III CSE B 

III CSE B 
Marimuthu.P 

III CSE B 88 

III CSE B 89.4 
III CSE BB 84 

20 II EEE A 83.4 
III EEE A 96 

22 
III EEE A 94 

23 Loganath S 
III EEE A 88 
III EEE A 88 
III EEE B 100 Pranesh Kannan MK 
III EEE B 90 
III EEE B 84 S.Sanjay Kumar 28 19EER081 

29 19EERO82 S.Sanjeevee 
III EEE B 80 

HOD/CSE Faculty Incharge 

(M ) 



KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PERUNDURAI - 638060 

DEPARTMENT OF cOMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

TWO CREDIT COURSE ON 18Vvco02-0PENCV 
TEST ATTENDANCE 

YEAR & 
SECTION 
III CSE B 

TEST S.No ROLL.NO NAME ATTENDANCE 

PRESENTT 
PRESENT 

PRESENT 

Indhu Prakash K V |19CSRO64 
19CSRO68 V.V.Jagadeeswaran 

19CSRO69 N.Janani 
19CSRO75 S.Kaneeshka 
19CSRO76 N.S.Karan 

III CSE B 

III CSE B 
III CSE B PRESENT 

PRESENT 

PRESENT 

III CSE BB 

19CSR081 M.Kavin III CSE B 

PRESENT 
PRESENT 

PRESENT 
PRESENT 

PRESENT 
PRESENT 

PRESENT 
PRESENT 

III CSE B 7 19CSRO82 Kavin Bharathi KC 
19CSR084 Kavinbharathi A 

9 19CSRO83 T.Kavin 
19CSR085 K.Kavinsri 

11 19CSR089 Kirthiknimalan.S. K 

III CSE B 
III CSE B 

III CSE B 10 
III CSE B 

III CSE B 12 19CSR091 S.Kowsalya 
III CSE B 13 19CSRO97 S.Madhan 

14 19CSR100 A.Maheshvar 
15 19CSR102 Manoj S 

16 19CSR103 Manoj Kumar P_ 
19CSR104 |Marimuthu.P 

III CSE B 

III CSE B PRESENT 

PRESENT 
III CSE B PRESENT 

PRESENT 
PRESENT 

III CSE B 

17 

19CSR107 P.Mithun 
19CSR113 Mythili E 

18 II CSE B 
III CSE B 19 

19CSR116 Nanda Kishore.M.A 
21 19EERO06 K.R.Ashwath Rakhav 

19EER040 T.Karthikeyan 
23 19EER048 Loganath S 

20 III CSE B PRESENT 
III EEE A PRESENT 

22 III EEE A PRESENT 
II EEE A PRESENT 

PRESENT 
PRESENT 

24 19EER049B.Logasanthosh III EEE A 

19EERO50 Logesh.M 
19EERO65 Pranesh Kannan M K 

27 27 19EER080 Sakthi ViswanathanP 
28 19EER081 S.Sanjay Kumar 
29 19EER082 S.Sanjeevee 

25 III EEE A 

26 II EEE B PRESENT 
PRESENT 
PRESENT 
PRESENT 

III EEE B 

III EEE B 

III EEE B 

Paculty Incharge HOD/CSE 



penev 
KONGU ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PERUNDURAI-638060 DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TWO CREDIT COURSE ON 18VC002-0PENCV 

ASSESSMENT MARKS 
YEAR& 

SECTION 
ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT 2TOTAL 

(60) 

S.No ROLL.NO NAME 
1 (60) (100) 119CSRO64 Indhu Prakash KV III CSE B 

III CSE B 
39 44 83 19CSROG8 V.V.Jagadeeswaran 2 

19CSRO69 N.Janani 
19CSRO75 S.Kaneeshka 
19CSRO76 N.S.Karan 

6 19CSR081 M.Kavin 

19CSR082 Kavin Bharathi K C 
19CSRO83 T.Kavin 
19CSR084 Kavinbharathi A 

35 43 
III CSE B 46 92 

ILI CSE B 
43 87 44 

III CSE B 
42 82 

85 
40 

III CSE B 42 13 
7 III CSE B 37 15 82 

8 III CSE B 45 16 91 
9 III CSE B 38 44 82 
10 19CSRO85 K.Kavinsri III CSE B 36 45 81 

III CSE B 11 19CSRO89 

12 19CSRO91 S.Kowsalya 
13 19CSRO97 S.Madhan 

19CSR100 A.Maheshvar 

Kirthiknimalan.S.K 35 16 81 
III CSE B 45 46 91 
III CSE B 36 43 79 
III CSE B 35 44 79 14 

19CSR102 
19CSR103 Manoj Kumar P 

17 19CSR104 

19CSR107 P.Mithun 

|Manoj S III CSE B 
80 15 35 45 

16 III CSE B 40 44 84 

Marimuthu.P III CSE B 44 46 90 
III CSE B 

44 81 
18 37 

III CSE B 19 19CSR113 Mythili E 
20 19CSR116 Nanda Kishore.M.A 

46 45 91 
III CSE B 43 39 82 

19EER006 K.R.Ashwath Rakhav III EEE A 42 40 82 21 
22 19EER040 T. Karthikeyan 

19EER048 Loganath S 
24 19EER049 B.Logasanthosh 

25 19EERO50 Logesh.M 
26 19EERO65Pranesh Kannan MK 

19EER080 Sakthi Viswanathan P 

III EEE A 39 43 82 
III EEE A 41 40 81 23 

III EEE A 40 41 81 
III EEE A 36 47 83 
III EEE B 41 45 86 
III EEE B 33 48 81 27 

28 19EER081 S.Sanjay Kumar 
29 19EERO82 S.Sanjeevee 

III EEE B 38 45 83 
III EEE B 40 41 81 

HOD/CSE Faculty Incharge 
Mally ) 
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